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CONCURSANTE

AUTOMOVIL CLUB ALMERIA
AUTOMOVIL CLUB EL EJIDO
ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX
AUTOMOVIL CLUB EL EJIDO
AUTOMOVIL CLUB EL EJIDO
AUTOMOVIL CLUB ALMERIA
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
ESCUDERIA DEL MARMOL

AGR COMPETICION

ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
AUTOMOVIL CLUB EL EJIDO
ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX
AUTOMOVIL CLUB ALMERIA
ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX
ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX
ESCUDERIA VALLE DEL ANDARAX
AGR COMPETICION
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS PROVISIONAL

PILOTO

JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ MOLINA
JOSE MIGUEL LOPEZ MANAS
FRANCISCO ARIAS GONGORA
ANTONIO MARTINEZ TORTOSA
ANTONIO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ

JUAN CARLOS FUENTES GARCIA
ISMAEL CANO CASTILLO

JOSE FRANCISCO MARTOS GUTIERREZ
JUAN PEDRO GARCIA HERNANDEZ
JUAN JESUS COCA MORENO

JUAN ANTONIO VARGAS LOPEZ

JOSE PUGA ROMAN

FRANCISCO ESCANEZ PIEDRA

RUBEN SEGURA GARCIA

FRANCISCO GOMEZ ALMANSA

JOSE FRANCISCO RUIZ SANCHEZ
FRANCISCO J GONZALVEZ PEREZ
JAVIER CANTISANO GARCIA

DAVID SALVADOR MARTINEZ

COPILOTO

ANTONIO PEREZ

MIGUEL MONTOYA PARRA
SALVADOR BELMONTE MENDEZ
JUAN ANTONIO FERNANDEZ LOZANO
JUAN DE DIOS FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
JOSE GARCIA FERRI

CAROLINA CARRILLO NAVERO
EMILIO JOSE MARTOS RUBIRA
ANTONIO BLAS LOPEZ MARTIN
LUISA MARIA BENITEZ MORENO
JAVIER CABRERA FUENTES

RAUL MALDONADO FERNANDEZ
SERGIO MARTINEZ COMPAN
ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ LOZANO
ANGEL VEGA GEA

RICARDO CAMACHO DE PRADAS
JUAN CEBA NAVARRO

YOLANDA SIMON SANCHEZ
IGNACIO RAMIREZ ORTIZ

VEHICULO

RENAULT CLIO MAXI
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII
RENAULT MAXI MEGANE
CITROEN SAXO

RENAULT MEGANE COUPE
HONDA CIVIC

FORD SIERRA XR4
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
CITROEN AX MAXI
CITROEN AX GTI

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PEUGEOT 206 RC
PEUGEQT 206 GTI
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEQT 205 MAXI
CITROEN AX

CITROEN AX SPORT
RENAULT CLIO SPORT Il

C.C.

1998
3397
1998
1600
1998
1998
1999
1997
1598
1360
2375
1986
1994
1600
1596
1994
1600
1585
2000
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